```
211308-2 : n : 03/16/2021 : Health Committee / ma
 1
 2
 3
        HOUSE HEALTH COMMITTEE AMENDMENT #2 TO SB10
 4
 5
 6
 7
 8
                   On page 2, lines 18 and 19, delete "or issuance"
 9
10
                   On page 4, line 1, delete ", dispensing," and insert
11
        in lieu thereof the following:
12
                   or
13
14
                   On page 4, lines 1 and 2, delete ", or otherwise
15
        supplying"
16
                   On page 4, line 4, delete ", dispensing," and insert
17
18
        in lieu thereof the following:
19
                   or
20
21
                   On page 4, lines 4 and 5, delete ", or otherwise
        supplying"
22
23
24
                   On page 4, line 7, delete ", dispensing," and insert
25
        in lieu thereof the following:
26
                   or
```

1	On page 4, lines 7 and 8, delete ", or otherwise
2	supplying"
3	
4	On page 6, after line 3, insert a new Section 7 to
5	read as follows and renumber the remaining sections
6	accordingly:
7	Section 7. This act does not affect a right or duty
8	afforded to a licensed pharmacist by state law.